Vyska - Zeny
NR 196
NR 196

Lider 26,00

(132) Vyska - Zeny

#  Stc
(294)
(69)
(153)
(128)
(364)
(148)
(229)
(335)
(28)
(35)
(232)
(87)

Pocet pretekarov: 12

Finale Atletickej ligy 2016

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2016
Startovna listina

Vygenerované 5/20/2024 o 9:33 AM

MELOVA Maria HJC Banska Bystrica SVK  12.02.1997
MELOVA Maria SK Hi-Tec Banska Bystrica SVK  27.02.1999
SK SOG Nitra SVK  07.05.2016

Meno Nar. Klub / Krajina

SLANICKOVA Lucia
HARSANYOVA Kristina
KOTUCKOVA Denisa
FLOSNIKOVA Veronika
DURICOVA Katarina
HOLZKNECHTOVA Marcela
HRASKOVA Ema
MEDGYESOVA Renata
SRNKOVA Iveta
BUTKOVSKA Simona
KAZIMIROVA Miroslava
DUNAJSKA Tatiana

Start: 10.09.2016 13:10

1988 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
2000 AK ASK Slavia Trnava

1999 SK SOG Nitra

1997 SK Dukla o.z. Banské Bystrica
2000 AK Slavia TU Kosice

1996 SK SOG Nitra

1998 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1983 AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom
1987 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1998 AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
1988 AK Slavia UK Bratislava

1992 SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS

Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
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Rekordy
Banské Bystrica
Ottenberg
Dubnica nad Vahom
SB PB Start
176
155 157
155 160
160 160
161 161
165 165
165 165
165 180
170 185
172 172
177 177
180 180



	(132) Výška - Ženy

